# **ARKANSAS SENATE**

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

## **Amendment Form**

JBC 04/01/03 (15)

#### Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 68

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2003-2005 BIENNIUM."

### Amendment No. 4 to Senate Bill No. 68.

Amend Senate Bill No. 68 as engrossed, 03/20/03:

Page 2, line 22, delete "2" and substitute "3"

And

Page 2, line 26, delete "3" and substitute "4"

And

Page 2, line 28, delete "1" and substitute "2"

And

Page 2, line 33, delete "36" and substitute "39"

And

Page 3, line 16, delete "\$ 1,764,660 \$ 1,764,660" and substitute "\$ 1,854,642 \$ 1,856,983"

And

Page 3, line 18, delete "407,915 407,915" and substitute "433,931 434,345"

And

Page 3, line 20, delete "327,378 327,378" and substitute "477,378 477,378"

And

Page 3, line 27, delete "<u>\$ 2,634,953</u> \$ 2,634,953" and substitute



## "<u>\$ 2,900,951</u> <u>\$ 2,903,706</u>"